Permits Issued
12/1/2021 through 12/31/2021

Permit Type Contractor

MCKEE ELECTRIC

Scotty Reynolds Electric - Scotty
Reynolds

Teroyce Williams

Bryan Suaste-Garcia

Sonovus Energy LLC
Momentum Solar - Molly Colson
Allegiance Solar, LLC - Clifford
Crose

Now Energy LLC - Robert Fortin
Elite Energy - Reyes Gonzales
Elite Energy - Reyes Gonzales

Elite Energy - Reyes Gonzales

Titan Solar Power
American Power - Brandi Mastain

Momentum Solar - Molly Colson

Streamline Energy LLC - Bonnie
Torres

American Power - Brandi Mastain

American Power - Brandi Mastain

Property Address

13200 1/2 Lapoynor St, Manor

12517 1/2 E US 290 HWY EB,
Manor 78653

Subdivision

Lagos PH2

13221 High Sierra St., Manor 78653 Carriage Hills

12916 Carillon Way, Manor 78653

12305 Timberarch, Manor 78653
12206 Riprap Dr., Manor 78653

14501 Shooter McGavin Rd, Manor
78653
19620 Smith Gin St, Manor 78653

11632 Cambrian Rd., Manor 78653
15015 Talus Rd., Manor 78653
15000 Bajada Rd., Manor 78653

11202 Burton St., Manor 78653

14004 Mamie Eisenhower St.,
Manor 78653
905 S San Marcos St, Manor 78653

12209 Stoneridge Gap Lane, Manor
78653

13916 Maime Eisenhower Rd.,
Manor 78653

19705 Caroline Harrison St., Manor
78653

Bell Farms

Stonewater
Stonewater
Presidential Heights
Pesidential Glen
Stonewater
Stonewater
Stonewater

Old Town Manor
Manor Heights

Lagos

Stonewater

Manor Heights

Manor Heights

0

Issued Date |Valuation

12/8/2021
12/2/2021

$1,000.00
$2,000.00

0 12/20/2021 $1,500.00
0 12/28/2021 $100.00
0 12/6/2021 $0.00
0 12/9/2021 $4,944.70
0 12/13/2021 $0.00
0 12/2/2021 $20,527.50
0 12/6/2021 $1,500.00
0 12/6/2021 $15,000.00
0 12/6/2021 $1,500.00
0 12/7/2021 $23,490.00
0 12/13/2021 $440,000.00
0 12/17/2021 $3,482.85
0 12/14/2021 $19,710.00
0 12/22/2021 $45,600.00
0 12/22/2021 $44,000.00
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Douglas Foundation Repair, LLC - 13737 Shady Ridge Ln, Manor Shadowglen 0 12/21/2021 $0.00
Douglas Foundation Repair 78653

Church Foundation Repair - 12215 Walter Vaughn Dr., Manor  Stonewater 0 12/8/2021 $7,560.00
Carolyn Meatto 78653
__—__—
DK Hydromulching, LLC - David 15004 Mamie Eisenhower, Manor  Manor Heights 12/8/2021 $0.00
Kreis 78653

Landart America 13001 Texana Trail, Manor 78653 Lagos 0 12/9/2021 $1,800.00
Landart America 13005 Texana Trail, Manor 78653  Lagos 0 12/9/2021 $1,800.00
Landart America 13009 Texana Trail, Manor 78653 Lagos 0 12/9/2021 $1,800.00
Landart America 13013 Texana Trail, Manor 78653 Lagos 0 12/9/2021 $1,800.00
Landart America 13016 Texana Trail, Manor 78653 Lagos 0 12/9/2021 $1,800.00
DK Hydromulching, LLC - David 19808 Caroline Harrison, Manor Manor Heights 0 12/13/2021 $0.00
Kreis 78653

DK Hydromulching, LLC - David 19800 Caroline Harrison, Manor Manor Heights 0 12/13/2021 $0.00
Kreis 78653

DK Hydromulching, LLC - David 19804 Caroline Harrison, Manor Manor Heights 0 12/13/2021 $0.00
Kreis 78653

DK Hydromulching, LLC - David 19609 Caroline Harrison St., Manor Manor Heights 0 12/13/2021 $0.00
Kreis 78653

DK Hydromulching, LLC - David 19709 Caroline Harrison, Manor Manor Heights 0 12/13/2021 $0.00
Kreis 78653

DK Hydromulching, LLC - David 14016 Mamie Eisenhower Rd., Manor Heights 0 12/15/2021 $0.00
Kreis Manor 78653

DK Hydromulching, LLC - David 19616 Caroline Harrison St., Manor Manor Heights 0 12/15/2021 $0.00
Kreis 78653

DK Hydromulching, LLC - David 19613 Caroline Harrison St., Manor Manor Heights 0 12/15/2021 $0.00
Kreis 78653

DK Hydromulching, LLC - David 19700 Caroline Harrison St., Manor Manor Heights 0 12/15/2021 $0.00
Kreis 78653

DK Hydromulching, LLC - David 19721 Caroline Harrison, Manor Manor Heights 0 12/21/2021 $0.00
Kreis 78563

DK Hydromulching, LLC - David 19801 Caroline Harrison, Manor Manor Heights 0 12/21/2021 $0.00
Kreis 78563

DK Hydromulching, LLC - David 13905 Allan Shivers St., Manor Manor Heights 0 12/21/2021 $0.00

Kreis 78563
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DK Hydromulching, LLC - David 13909 Allan Shivers St., Manor
Kreis 78563
DK Hydromulching, LLC - David 13921 Allan Shivers St., Manor
Kreis 78653

ARS/Rescue Rooter - LeeAnn Clark 18108 Canopy Ln, Manor 78653

Will's All Pro Plumbing & AC - Will 13408 Constellation, Manor 78640
Hawkins

Abacus LLC - Verela Jennings 18209 Skysail Dr., Manor 78653

Meritage Homes - Kim Kidd 13904 Heartland Dr, Manor 78653

L. Vision Homes - Minerva
Rodriguez
Meritage Homes - Kim Kidd

306 W. Wheeler St., Manor 78653
14325 Heartland Dr., Manor 78653
Meritage Homes - Kim Kidd 14020 Heartland Dr., Manor 78653
Meritage Homes - Kim Kidd 14008 Heartland Dr., Manor 78653
Meritage Homes - Kim Kidd 13928 Heartland Dr., Manor 78653
Meritage Homes - Kim Kidd 13932 Heartland Dr., Manor 78653

Meritage Homes Corporation - Kim 14324 Heartland Dr., Manor 78653
Kidd

Meritage Homes Corporation - Kim 13920 Heartland Dr., Manor 78653
Kidd

Meritage Homes Corporation - Kim 13924 Heartland Dr., Manor 78653
Kidd

Manor Heights

Manor Heights

Greenbury

Greenbury

Greenbury

Shadowglen

Old Town Manor

Shadowglen
Shadowglen
Shadowglen
Shadowglen
Shadowglen

Shadowglen

Shadowglen

Shadowglen

ARS/Rescue Rooter - LeeAnn Clark 13300 High Sierra St., Manor 78653 Carriage Hills

0 12/21/2021 $0.00
0 12/21/2021 $0.00
0 12/21/2021 $8,952.00
0 12/13/2021 $7,312.00
0 12/8/2021 $10,000.00
0 12/21/2021 $0.00
3,225 12/3/2021 $382,001.25
1,958  12/29/2021 $231,925.10
2,724 12/1/2021 $322,657.80
0 12/3/2021 $328,698.75
3,540 12/3/2021 $414,319.00
3,283 12/3/2021 $388,871.35
2,775 12/3/2021 $328,698.75
2,323 12/3/2021 $275,159.35
2,775 12/3/2021 $328,698.75
3,540 12/3/2021 $419,313.00
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Meritage Homes Corporation - Kim
Kidd

Meritage Homes Corporation - Kim
Kidd

Meritage Homes Corporation - Kim
Kidd

Meritage Homes Corporation - Kim
Kidd

Meritage Homes Corporation - Kim
Kidd

Meritage Homes Corporation - Kim
Kidd

Meritage Homes Corporation - Kim
Kidd

Meritage Homes Corporation - Kim
Kidd

Meritage Homes Corporation - Kim
Kidd

Meritage Homes Corporation - Kim
Kidd

Meritage Homes Corporation - Kim
Kidd

Ashton Woods - AWAUS - Melissa
Derting

Freedom Forever Texas, LLC -
Tracie Snider

13900 Heartland Dr., Manor 78653

14400 Heartland Dr., Manor 78653

14404 Heartland Dr., Manor 78653

14412 Heartland Dr., Manor 78653

14416 Heartland Dr., Manor 78653

14420 Heartland Dr., Manor 78653

13912 Heartland Dr., Manor 78653

14405 Heartland Dr., Manor 78653

14320 Heartland Dr., Manor 78653

13916 Heartland Dr., Manor 78653

14401 Heartland Dr., Manor 78653

613 S. San Marcos St., Manor

78653

19405 Samuel Welch Way, Manor
78653

Shadowglen

Shadowglen

Shadowglen

Shadowglen

Shadowglen

Shadowglen

Shadowglen

Shadowglen

Shadowglen

Shadowglen

Shadowglen

Lagos

Presidentail Heights

2,567

3,225

2,881

3,135

2,881

2,245

2,910

2,147

2,062

3,135

2,895

3,329

12/3/2021

12/3/2021

12/3/2021

12/3/2021

12/3/2021

12/3/2021

12/3/2021

12/3/2021

12/3/2021

12/3/2021

12/3/2021

12/6/2021

12/2/2021

$304,061.15

$371,340.75

$341,254.45

$371,340.75

$341,254.45

$265,920.25

$344,689.50

$254,312.15

$244,243.90

$371,340.75

$342,912.75

$394,320.05

$10,192.00
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Ashton Woods - Melissa Derting
Meritage Homes - Kim Kidd
Ashton Woods - Melissa Derting
Ashton Woods - Melissa Derting
Ashton Woods - Melissa Derting
Ashton Woods - Melissa Derting
Ashton Woods - Melissa Derting
Ashton Woods - Melissa Derting

D R HORTON INC - Peyton Frazier
D R HORTON INC - Peyton Frazier
D R HORTON INC - Peyton Frazier
D R HORTON INC - Peyton Frazier
D R HORTON INC - Peyton Frazier
D R HORTON INC - Peyton Frazier
D R HORTON INC - Peyton Frazier
D R HORTON INC - Peyton Frazier
D R HORTON INC - Peyton Frazier
D R HORTON INC - Peyton Frazier
D R HORTON INC - Peyton Frazier

D R HORTON INC - Peyton Frazier

605 S. San Marcos St., Manor
78653

Lagos

13901 Heartland Dr., Manor 78653 Shadowglen

609 S. San Marcos St., Manor
78653

612 S. San Marcos St., Manor
78653

608 S. San Marcos St., Manor
78653

604 S. San Marcos St., Manor
78653

600 S. San Marcos St., Manor
78653

12924 Lapoynor St., Manor 78653

20212 Andrew Johnson Dr., Manor
78653

20208 Andrew Johnson Dr., Manor
78653

20204 Andrew Johnson Dr., Manor
78653

20200 Andrew Johnson Dr., Manor
78653

20124 Andrew Johnson Dr., Manor
78653

20120 Andrew Johnson Dr., Manor
78653

20000 Price Daniel Dr., Manor
78653

20004 Price Daniel Dr., Manor
78653

20008 Price Daniel Dr., Manor
78653

20012 Price Daniel Dr., Manor
78653

21016 Price Daniel Dr., Manor
78653

20028 Price Daniel Dr., Manor
78653

Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Manor Heights
Manor Heights
Manor Heights
Manor Heights
Manor Heights
Manor Heights
Manor Heights
Manor Heights
Manor Heights
Manor Heights
Manor Heights

Manor Heights

3,543
2,790
2,513
3,678
3,266
3,558
3,558
3,294
2,390
2,664
2,722
2,414
2,722
2,672
2,672
2,414
2,166
2,293
2,390

2,390

12/6/2021
12/3/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/7/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/3/2021

12/3/2021

$419,668.35
$330,475.50
$297,664.85
$435,659.10

$0.00
$421,445.10
$421,445.10
$384,725.60
$283,095.50
$315,550.80
$322,420.90
$285,939.00
$322,420.90
$316,498.40
$316,498.40
$285,939.00
$256,562.70
$271,605.90
$283,095.50

$283,095.50
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D R HORTON INC - Peyton Frazier
D R HORTON INC - Peyton Frazier
Chesmar Homes Austin

Milestone Community Builders -
Jessica Turner

Milestone Community Builders -
Jessica Turner

Ashton Woods - AWAUS - Melissa
Derting

Ashton Woods - AWAUS - Melissa
Derting

Ashton Woods - AWAUS - Melissa
Derting

D R HORTON INC - Peyton Frazier

Ashton Woods - AWAUS - Melissa
Derting

D R HORTON INC - Peyton Frazier
D R HORTON INC - Peyton Frazier

Ashton Woods - AWAUS - Melissa
Derting

Milestone Community Builders -
Jessica Turner

20016 Price Daniel Dr., Manor
78653

20021 Abigail Fillmore Rd., Manor
78653

12705 Skimmer Run (Chesmar

Homes Model Home), Manor 78653
12817 Gilliland Ln, Manor 78653

12823 Gilliland Ln, Manor 78653

13004 Lapoynor St., Manor 78653

13000 Lapoynor St., Manor 78653

13008 Lapoynor St., Manor 78653

19733 Abigail Fillmore Rd., Manor
78653

13001 Cerro Castellan Trace, Manor
78653

13812 Andrew Mellon Dr., Manor

78653

19521 Ann Richards Ave., Manor
78653

13005 Cerro Castellan Trace, Manor
78653

12008 Corsicana Trail, Manor
78653

Manor Heights
Manor Heights
Manor Commons

Enclave @ Lagos

Enclave @ Lagos

Lagos

Lagos

Lagos

Shadowglen

Lagos

Manor Heights
Manor Heights

Lagos

Enclave @ Lagos

2,166
2,293
2,983

3,046

2,589

2,513

3,575

2,043

2,417

2,328

2,388
2,166

2,513

3,046

12/3/2021
12/3/2021
12/13/2021

12/6/2021

12/8/2021

12/14/2021

12/14/2021

12/14/2021

12/8/2021

12/14/2021

12/9/2021
12/9/2021

12/14/2021

12/7/2021

$256,562.70
$271,605.90
$353,336.35

$360,798.70

$306,667.05

$297,664.85

$423,458.75

$241,993.35

$286,293.70

$275,751.60

$282,858.60
$256,562.70

$297,664.85

$351,990.00
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Milestone Community Builders -
Jessica Turner

Milestone Community Builders -
Jessica Turner

Milestone Community Builders -
Jessica Turner

Milestone Community Builders -
Jessica Turner

Milestone Community Builders -
Jessica Turner

Milestone Community Builders -
Jessica Turner

Milestone Community Builders -
Jessica Turner

Milestone Community Builders -
Jessica Turner

Milestone Community Builders -
Jessica Turner

Ashton Woods - AWAUS - Melissa
Derting

12102 Corsicana Trl, Manor 78653 Enclave @ Lagos
12009 Tolson Dr., Manor 78653 Enclave @ Lagos
12115 Tolson Dr., Manor 78653

Enclave @ Lagos

12108 Corsicana Trail, Manor
78653

Enclave @ Lagos

12110 Corsicana Trail, Manor
78653

Enclave @ Lagos

12107 Tolson Dr., Manor 78653

Enclave @ Lagos

12800 Meachum Ln, Manor 78653 Enclave @ Lagos

12005 Tolson, Manor 78653

Enclave @ Lagos

12813 Meachum Ln, Manor 78653 Enclave @ Lagos

12925 Cerro Castellan Trace, Manor Lagos
78653

2,325

2,774

2,100

2,963

2,330

2,330

2,325

2,774

3,024

3,416

12/8/2021

12/8/2021

12/8/2021

12/9/2021

12/14/2021

12/14/2021

12/14/2021

12/14/2021

12/14/2021

12/29/2021

$304,990.00

$328,580.30

$248,748.00

$346,990.00

$275,988.50

$275,988.50

$275,396.30

$328,580.30

$358,192.80

$404,625.20
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Milestone Community Builders -
Jessica Turner

Milestone Community Builders -
Jessica Turner

Milestone Community Builders -
Jessica Turner

Milestone Community Builders -
Jessica Turner

Milestone Community Builders -
Jessica Turner

Milestone Community Builders -
Jessica Turner

Milestone Community Builders -
Jessica Turner

Milestone Community Builders -
Jessica Turner

Milestone Community Builders -
Jessica Turner

Milestone Community Builders -
Jessica Turner

12010 Corsicana Trail, Manor
78653

12001 Tolson Dr., Manor 78653

12002 Corsicana Trail, Manor
78653

12106 Corsicana Trail, Manor
78653

12003 Tolson Dr., Manor 78653

12112 Corsicana Trail, Manor
78653

12004 Corsicana Trail, Manor
78653

12104 Corsicana Trail, Manor
78653

12007 Tolson Dr., Manor 78653

12113 Tolson Drive, Manor 78653

Enclave @ Lagos

Enclave @ Lagos

Enclave @ Lagos

Enclave @ Lagos

Enclave @ Lagos

Enclave @ Lagos

Enclave @ Lagos

Enclave @ Lagos

Enclave @ Lagos

Enclave @ Lagos

2,493

2,774

2,774

3,024

3,046

3,010

2,577

2,493

2,330

3,024

12/15/2021

12/15/2021

12/15/2021

12/17/2021

12/20/2021

12/20/2021

12/20/2021

12/20/2021

12/28/2021

12/29/2021

$295,295.90

$328,580.30

$328,580.30

$358,192.80

$360,798.70

$356,534.50

$305,245.70

$295,295.90

$275,988.50

$358,192.80
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G & R Lone Star Plumbing - Daniel 13301 Indian Oak Bend, Manor Carriage Hills 0 12/28/2021 $500.00
Garcia Rivera 78653

Aquamarine Pools of Texas - John 16509 Christina Garza Dr., Manor  Shadowglen 12/10/2021 $38,000.00
Mehrman 78653

Unite Private Networks - Kenny 310 S San Marcos St, Manor 78653 Lagos 0 12/6/2021 $0.00
Robertsen

Unite Private Networks - Kenny 12400 Gregg Manor Rd, Manor 0 12/6/2021 $0.00
Robertsen 78653

Unite Private Networks - Kenny 11215 US 290 E, Manor 78653 0 12/6/2021 $0.00
Robertsen

$25,011,005.55



